


SKIN: 51076 (51076A) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.33 82.33 329.3 329.3
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 306.60 388.93 1226.4 1555.7
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 249.53 638.45 998.1 2553.8
BC600 GOLD 65.63 704.08 262.5 2816.3
BC800 RED GOLD 64.78 768.85 259.1 3075.4
BC621 YELLOW GOLD 27.98 796.83 111.9 3187.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.35 822.18 101.4 3288.7
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 25.35 847.53 101.4 3390.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.70 863.23 62.8 3452.9
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.25 875.48 49.0 3501.9

COLOR A: 63034 (63034A) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.33 80.33 321.3 321.3
BC200 BLACK 481.00 561.33 1924.0 2245.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 89.23 650.55 356.9 2602.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 89.23 739.78 356.9 2959.1
BC800 RED GOLD 129.40 869.18 517.6 3476.7

COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.98 78.98 315.9 315.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 86.70 165.68 346.8 662.7
BC191 0 724.78 890.45 2899.1 3561.8
BC209 BLACK TONER 41.68 932.13 166.7 3728.5
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 22.55 954.68 90.2 3818.7

COLOR C: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.80 81.80 327.2 327.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.58 93.38 46.3 373.5
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 119.33 212.70 477.3 850.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 106.95 319.65 427.8 1278.6
BC821 DARK MAROON 387.10 706.75 1548.4 2827.0
BC832 RED 87.00 793.75 348.0 3175.0
BC840 RED VIOLET 78.23 871.98 312.9 3487.9
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 7.98 879.95 31.9 3519.8

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET

PEPPER WHITE

BISCOTTI MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 97596 - 2001 MOUNTAIN AIRE



SKIN: 51076 (51076A) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 601.48 601.48 2405.9 2405.9
HB680 GOLD 108.40 709.88 433.6 2839.5
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 75.95 785.83 303.8 3143.3
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 71.47 857.30 285.9 3429.2
HB780 RED GOLD 36.90 894.20 147.6 3576.8
HB990 WHITE 23.53 917.73 94.1 3670.9
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 6.67 924.40 26.7 3697.6
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 4.45 928.85 17.8 3715.4
HB250 BLACK 4.42 933.28 17.7 3733.1
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 46.93 980.20 187.7 3920.8

COLOR A: 63034 (63034A) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 642.93 642.93 2571.7 2571.7
HB203 DEEP BLACK 165.50 808.43 662.0 3233.7
HB780 RED GOLD 85.70 894.13 342.8 3576.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 30.95 925.08 123.8 3700.3
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 13.93 939.00 55.7 3756.0
HB870 MAGENTA 12.98 951.98 51.9 3807.9
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 11.00 962.98 44.0 3851.9

COLOR B: 64546 (64546C) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 495.08 495.08 1980.3 1980.3
HB990 WHITE 590.40 1085.48 2361.6 4341.9
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 67.05 1152.53 268.2 4610.1
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 15.65 1168.18 62.6 4672.7

COLOR C: 61881 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 Step 1 HYDRO BASE 653.75 653.75 2615.0 2615.0
HB250 Step 1 BLACK 192.38 846.13 769.5 3384.5
HB990 Step 1 WHITE 155.20 1001.33 620.8 4005.3
HB002 Step 2 HYDRO BASE 626.35 1627.68 2505.4 6510.7
HB861 Step 2 MAROON 120.18 1747.85 480.7 6991.4
HB870 Step 2 MAGENTA 83.00 1830.85 332.0 7323.4
HB840 Step 2 RED 67.75 1898.60 271.0 7594.4
HB203 Step 2 DEEP BLACK 30.48 1929.08 121.9 7716.3
HB88N Step 2CRYSTAL RED 21.03 1950.10 84.1 7800.4

MERLOT RED PEARL, MERLOT RED MET

BISCOTTI MET

PEPPER WHITE

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 97596 - 2001 MOUNTAIN AIRE

CAJON SPICE LIGHT GOLD MET


